
1 Mile

Place Name City Bib No Age Age Group PlaceTotal Time

1 Jeffery Rhodes Florence  AL 470 35 1 Top Fin 5:08.16

2 Andres J Rivera Florence  AL 1008 17 2 Top Fin 6:14.64

3 Brayden Montgomery Golden  MS 1004 13 3 Top Fin 6:56.94

4 Alex Clemmons Tuscumbia  AL 372 13 1/35 M 13-99 7:06.88

5 Logan Hulsey Tuscumbia 373 18 2/35 M 13-99 7:17.57

6 Joseph Niedergeses Florence 624 9 1/16 M  9-10 7:24.07

7 Sara Walker Florence  AL 1039 11 1 Top Fin 7:28.06

8 Presley Hyde Tuscumbia  AL 667 10 2 Top Fin 7:30.28

9 Cooper Buchanan Tuscumbia 1024 9 2/16 M  9-10 7:37.86

10 Bailey Stewart Hillsboro  AL 455 9 3 Top Fin 7:41.38

11 Bennett Davis Tuscumbia 348 7 1/15 M  6- 8 7:43.62

12 Cameron Rives Florence  AL 654 25 3/35 M 13-99 7:44.48

13 Evan Horton Muscle Shoals  AL 257 9 3/16 M  9-10 7:50.67

14 Avery Claire Davis Tuscumbia 347 12 1/10 F 11-12 7:56.23

15 Sarah Jane Baker Muscle Shoals 617 12 2/10 F 11-12 7:59.72

16 Kathy Harper Athens  AL 1006 71 1/49 F 13-99 8:01.97

17 Raleigh Rogers Muscle Shoals  AL 685 9 1/14 F  9-10 8:03.56

18 Sam Hagle Tuscumbia  AL 595 11 1/7 M 11-12 8:04.63

19 Pamelah Wilson Russellville 481 11 3/10 F 11-12 8:13.38

20 Jaxon Craft Muscle Shoals 1023 11 2/7 M 11-12 8:13.85

21 Saydee Coan Town Creek 1031 12 4/10 F 11-12 8:14.00

22 Levi Clark Muscle Shoals 598 9 4/16 M  9-10 8:19.64

23 Walker Renfro Ramer  TN 640 15 2/49 F 13-99 8:23.94

24 Kristie Wray Ramer  TN 641 51 3/49 F 13-99 8:29.38

25 Riley Jamieson Florence 353 13 4/35 M 13-99 8:34.73

26 Warren Hubbard Muscle Shoals 1035 10 5/16 M  9-10 8:36.24

27 Brooklyn Stewart Hillsboro 457 7 1/21 F  6- 8 8:36.38

28 Savannah Parker Muscle Shoals 343 6 2/21 F  6- 8 8:37.11

29 Jackson Creel Florence 551 8 2/15 M  6- 8 8:44.36

30 Gracie Benson Florence  AL 1040 14 4/49 F 13-99 8:45.44

31 Bree Bolding Tuscumbia  AL 1019 13 5/49 F 13-99 8:46.28

32 Thomson Gasque Muscle Shoals  AL 292 10 6/16 M  9-10 8:48.18

33 Brian Clark Muscle Shoals 597 50 5/35 M 13-99 8:50.08

34 Parker Morgan Muscle Shoals  AL 627 15 6/35 M 13-99 8:50.79

35 Erica Hubbard Muscle Shoals  AL 1034 42 6/49 F 13-99 8:51.51

36 Jay Wilson Muscle Shoals 398 12 3/7 M 11-12 8:53.37

37 Zavien Wilson Muscle Shoals 402 6 3/15 M  6- 8 8:53.78

38 Wyatt Smith Tuscumbia 591 6 4/15 M  6- 8 9:03.67

39 Carlos Tepec Tuscumbia  AL 696 8 5/15 M  6- 8 9:05.70

40 Kylie Wilson Russellville 480 10 2/14 F  9-10 9:05.93
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41 Sadie Parker Muscle Shoals 342 6 3/21 F  6- 8 9:07.43

42 Jennifer Karr Muscle Shoals  AL 1012 44 7/49 F 13-99 9:07.48

43 John Matthew Dalrymple Russellville  AL 523 9 7/16 M  9-10 9:09.61

44 Elleanor McDougal Tuscumbia  AL 253 7 4/21 F  6- 8 9:10.75

45 Landon Kimbrough Tuscumbia 556 8 6/15 M  6- 8 9:11.29

46 Sarah Kate Hagle Tuscumbia 596 8 5/21 F  6- 8 9:14.52

47 Caroline Cox Muscle Shoals 552 10 3/14 F  9-10 9:16.76

48 Abigail Horton Muscle Shoals 256 7 6/21 F  6- 8 9:23.31

49 Brady Walls Muscle Shoals  AL 172 10 8/16 M  9-10 9:24.33

50 Zoie Royster Tuscumbia 312 10 4/14 F  9-10 9:25.94

51 Lee Cosbie Tuscumbia 1036 41 7/35 M 13-99 9:26.36

52 Kaylee Cosbie Tuscumbia 458 8 7/21 F  6- 8 9:26.49

53 Brylee Whitaker Muscle Shoals 259 6 8/21 F  6- 8 9:28.19

54 Kaley Clemmons Tuscumbia  AL 374 17 8/49 F 13-99 9:28.39

55 Garrett Agee Muscle Shoals 509 7 7/15 M  6- 8 9:30.81

56 Daniel Seaman Tuscumbia  AL 17 64 8/35 M 13-99 9:37.65

57 Hart Heard Phil Campbell 626 10 9/16 M  9-10 9:39.04

58 Lucy Avery Tuscumbia 136 10 5/14 F  9-10 9:40.55

59 Eli James Russellville 282 8 8/15 M  6- 8 9:48.39

60 Ella Gilbert Spruce Pine 323 7 9/21 F  6- 8 9:48.65

61 Tyler James Russellville  AL 283 38 9/35 M 13-99 9:51.10

62 Suzanne Parker Muscle Shoals 1029 35 9/49 F 13-99 9:52.91

63 Noah Bradford Tuscumbia 266 5 1/9 M  0- 5 9:54.19

64 Lucas Gilbert Spruce Pine 326 37 10/35 M 13-99 9:56.15

65 Miles Hutton Tuscumbia 478 43 11/35 M 13-99 9:57.34

66 Mia Hutton Tuscumbia 477 10 6/14 F  9-10 9:57.56

67 Ellie Wood Muscle Shoals 505 8 10/21 F  6- 8 9:59.29

68 Harry Hughston Tuscumbia 534 5 2/9 M  0- 5 10:02.45

69 Reed Barksdale Tuscumbia 196 4 3/9 M  0- 5 10:05.93

70 Anna Karr Muscle Shoals  AL 1011 10 7/14 F  9-10 10:08.21

71 Zoe Hartsell Russellville 296 11 5/10 F 11-12 10:09.64

72 Nolen Stults Russellville 308 8 9/15 M  6- 8 10:10.01

73 Catherine Warren Town Creek  AL 582 8 11/21 F  6- 8 10:13.75

74 Maddie Whitehead Madison 50 11 6/10 F 11-12 10:16.67

75 Sherea Burns Florence  AL 1014 61 10/49 F 13-99 10:20.20

76 Belinda Terry Rogersville  AL 1022 54 11/49 F 13-99 10:20.36

77 Sam South Muscle Shoals  AL 691 19 12/35 M 13-99 10:23.82

78 Andrea Walls Muscle Shoals  AL 631 40 12/49 F 13-99 10:26.46

79 Caroline Walls Muscle Shoals 173 7 12/21 F  6- 8 10:26.74

80 Logan McGuire Muscle Shoals 356 6 10/15 M  6- 8 10:29.66

81 Matt Wimberly Muscle Shoals  AL 644 34 13/35 M 13-99 10:34.18

82 Mckarlie Wimberly Muscle Shoals  AL 645 9 8/14 F  9-10 10:34.27

83 Graham Goldstein Pegram 574 10 10/16 M  9-10 10:36.52

84 Luca Andrews Tuscumbia 410 7 11/15 M  6- 8 10:37.77

85 Jill Andrews Tuscumbia 1032 41 13/49 F 13-99 10:37.85

86 Annabell Grisham Tuscumbia  AL 563 14 14/49 F 13-99 10:39.80

87 Gabe Wood Muscle Shoals  AL 506 46 14/35 M 13-99 10:41.41



88 Adelle Copeland Florence  AL 661 11 7/10 F 11-12 10:43.50

89 Elise Price Florence 37 8 13/21 F  6- 8 10:50.40

90 Allie Gasque Muscle Shoals 290 6 14/21 F  6- 8 10:50.85

91 Madelyn Laurence Phil Campbell 338 11 8/10 F 11-12 10:51.91

92 Canaan Barnes Spruce Pine 330 11 4/7 M 11-12 10:56.66

93 Ashley Whitaker Muscle Shoals  AL 261 37 15/49 F 13-99 10:57.24

94 Evan Goldstein Pegram 573 11 5/7 M 11-12 10:57.59

95 Cheryl Price Florence 36 40 16/49 F 13-99 10:59.32

96 Maelee Copeland Florence  AL 662 8 15/21 F  6- 8 11:00.09

97 Will Copeland Florence  AL 660 48 15/35 M 13-99 11:00.16

98 Cole Cabaniss Tuscumbia  AL 672 6 12/15 M  6- 8 11:01.73

99 Anna Allen Florence 287 11 9/10 F 11-12 11:01.96

100 Payton Harper Muscle Shoals  AL 649 15 16/35 M 13-99 11:02.69

101 Viola Andrews Tuscumbia 411 9 9/14 F  9-10 11:05.90

102 Joel Andrews Tuscumbia 1033 50 17/35 M 13-99 11:06.29

103 Kimberly Hughston Tuscumbia 535 40 17/49 F 13-99 11:12.11

104 Alex Barbee Muscle Shoals  AL 646 11 6/7 M 11-12 11:13.81

105 Willis Thompson Muscle Shoals  AL 526 61 18/35 M 13-99 11:13.87

106 Lucie Wimberly Muscle Shoals  AL 643 6 16/21 F  6- 8 11:25.24

107 Laura Wimberly Muscle Shoals  AL 642 33 18/49 F 13-99 11:25.59

108 Isa Ryon Huntsville 100 5 1/8 F  0- 5 11:25.83

109 Heather Morgan Muscle Shoals  AL 670 40 19/49 F 13-99 11:31.74

110 Mackenna Hudson Muscle Shoals 427 6 17/21 F  6- 8 11:33.26

111 Billy Hudson Muscle Shoals 426 65 19/35 M 13-99 11:33.58

112 Arden King Muscle Shoals 474 8 18/21 F  6- 8 11:35.56

113 Cory King Muscle Shoals 1037 40 20/35 M 13-99 11:41.56

114 Garrett Whitaker Muscle Shoals  AL 260 9 11/16 M  9-10 11:52.03

115 Kevin Gasque Muscle Shoals  AL 291 45 21/35 M 13-99 11:52.71

116 Madelyn Wilson Muscle Shoals 399 4 2/8 F  0- 5 11:53.13

117 Todd Wilson Muscle Shoals  AL 401 41 22/35 M 13-99 11:53.13

118 Elizabeth Salguero Figueroa Phil Campbell 453 10 10/14 F  9-10 12:03.53

119 Beau Price Florence 35 5 4/9 M  0- 5 12:06.52

120 Jennifer Fields Florence  AL 1002 45 20/49 F 13-99 12:16.23

121 Samuel Underwood Muscle Shoals 586 9 12/16 M  9-10 12:21.65

122 Cecilia Cox Muscle Shoals 553 9 11/14 F  9-10 12:24.82

123 Ronal Salguero Figueroa Phil Campbell 454 12 7/7 M 11-12 12:25.46

124 Avery Elliot Tuscumbia 441 5 5/9 M  0- 5 12:30.04

125 Tammy Lindsey Tuscumbia 440 52 21/49 F 13-99 12:33.01

126 Alyssa Horton Muscle Shoals  AL 258 44 22/49 F 13-99 12:36.54

127 Tatum Dalrymple Russellville 524 5 3/8 F  0- 5 12:43.00

128 Corrie Dalrymple Russellville  AL 522 41 23/49 F 13-99 12:43.77

129 Chad Smith Tuscumbia 592 36 23/35 M 13-99 12:46.81

130 Emma Sherer Tuscumbia  AL 310 21 24/49 F 13-99 12:47.40

131 Faith White Phil Campbell 334 10 12/14 F  9-10 13:00.66

132 Gary White Phil Campbell 1028 34 24/35 M 13-99 13:00.80

133 Jacob Swindle Phil Campbell 239 10 13/16 M  9-10 13:06.69

134 Angie Wilson Russellville 479 46 25/49 F 13-99 13:08.21



135 Mattie Gargis Tuscumbia  AL 668 7 19/21 F  6- 8 13:08.25

136 Kelly Powers Muscle Shoals 425 48 26/49 F 13-99 13:13.48

137 Elaine Eckl Florence  AL 12 26 27/49 F 13-99 13:13.90

138 Emmett Behel Florence 242 10 14/16 M  9-10 13:19.26

139 Ava Kimbrough Tuscumbia 555 10 13/14 F  9-10 13:23.63

140 Brandi Tepec Tuscumbia  AL 697 13 28/49 F 13-99 13:38.90

141 Gracie Gargis Tuscumbia 614 10 14/14 F  9-10 13:44.51

142 Madyson Parker Muscle Shoals 341 8 20/21 F  6- 8 13:48.25

143 Preston Haddock Phil Campbell 581 9 15/16 M  9-10 13:51.15

144 Esther Warren Town Creek  AL 1042 38 29/49 F 13-99 13:53.57

145 Sarah Warren Town Creek 585 5 4/8 F  0- 5 13:53.74

146 Brandi Montgomery Golden  MS 1003 38 30/49 F 13-99 13:56.61

147 Liz Behel Florence 243 38 31/49 F 13-99 13:58.83

148 Wesley Behel Florence 245 7 13/15 M  6- 8 13:58.98

149 Emma Allen Florence 288 8 21/21 F  6- 8 14:07.13

150 Amanda Allen Florence  AL 1025 40 32/49 F 13-99 14:08.88

151 Ellie Jae Powers Muscle Shoals 424 12 10/10 F 11-12 14:14.15

152 Brodie Wells Phil Campbell 339 9 16/16 M  9-10 14:37.82

153 Brent Wells Phil Campbell 340 37 25/35 M 13-99 14:38.44

154 Brenda Bitterman Florence  AL 189 60 33/49 F 13-99 14:39.15

155 Raymond Shultz Sheffield  AL 1017 40 26/35 M 13-99 14:45.01

156 Joslyn Shultz Sheffield 153 5 5/8 F  0- 5 14:45.13

157 Knox Coons Muscle Shoals 588 5 6/9 M  0- 5 15:20.24

158 Alyssa Minshew Russellville  AL 538 39 34/49 F 13-99 15:46.84

159 Greg Whitehead Russellville  AL 541 59 27/35 M 13-99 15:47.35

160 Lafonda Hester Florence  AL 146 61 35/49 F 13-99 15:52.23

161 Mike Lockhart Tuscumbia 525 61 28/35 M 13-99 16:42.61

162 Karlee Nichols Muscle Shoals 549 23 36/49 F 13-99 17:02.16

163 Octavia Cain Muscle Shoals 547 2 6/8 F  0- 5 17:02.20

164 Vashti Fuller Muscle Shoals 546 24 37/49 F 13-99 17:02.54

165 Christopher Barbee Muscle Shoals  AL 648 44 29/35 M 13-99 17:06.43

166 Amanda Barbee Muscle Shoals  AL 647 40 38/49 F 13-99 17:06.85

167 Josh Aycock Muscle Shoals  AL 1041 38 30/35 M 13-99 17:07.74

168 Judah Aycock Muscle Shoals  AL 2 4 7/9 M  0- 5 17:08.09

169 Jackie Coons Muscle Shoals 422 55 31/35 M 13-99 17:24.56

170 Nancy Frye Killen 423 71 39/49 F 13-99 17:24.61

171 Caroline Pearce Tuscumbia 433 5 7/8 F  0- 5 18:12.84

172 Tommy Henson Tuscumbia 238 4 8/9 M  0- 5 18:30.34

173 Amber Henson Tuscumbia  AL 235 39 40/49 F 13-99 18:30.61

174 Tommy Stine Corinth  MS 1013 76 32/35 M 13-99 18:36.23

175 Angelia Grisham Tuscumbia 562 54 41/49 F 13-99 18:54.61

176 Rudy Coons Muscle Shoals 589 3 8/8 F  0- 5 19:07.86

177 Ben Pearce Tuscumbia 434 7 14/15 M  6- 8 19:12.80

178 Mckenzie Mitchell Tuscumbia 558 25 42/49 F 13-99 19:25.87

179 Jenny Mitchell Tuscumbia  AL 557 60 43/49 F 13-99 19:31.01

180 Phyllis Claunch Killen 587 64 44/49 F 13-99 19:35.43

181 Candace Duve Muscle Shoals 224 45 45/49 F 13-99 19:43.48



182 Matthew Thomas Muscle Shoals 1021 38 33/35 M 13-99 19:44.06

183 Dennis Sherer Tuscumbia  AL 309 61 34/35 M 13-99 20:05.67

184 Hudson Shell Tuscumbia 365 7 15/15 M  6- 8 20:44.49

185 Jeremiah Lolley Tuscumbia 368 27 35/35 M 13-99 20:46.04

186 Beasley Lolley Tuscumbia 367 5 9/9 M  0- 5 20:46.42

187 Amber Shell Tuscumbia 364 34 46/49 F 13-99 20:55.82

188 Allison Lolley Tuscumbia 366 29 47/49 F 13-99 21:01.81

189 Kellie Watson Smith Brandon 1007 53 48/49 F 13-99 21:12.10

190 Phyllis Watson Arley 90 67 49/49 F 13-99 21:12.81



Female Open 

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Sara Walker Florence  AL 11 7 7:28.06

2 Presley Hyde Tuscumbia  AL 10 8 7:30.28

3 Bailey Stewart Hillsboro  AL 9 10 7:41.38

Male Open 

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Jeffery Rhodes Florence  AL 35 1 5:08.16

2 Andres J Rivera Florence  AL 17 2 6:14.64

3 Brayden Montgomery Golden  MS 13 3 6:56.94

Female  5 and Under

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Isa Ryon Huntsville 5 108 11:25.83

2 Madelyn Wilson Muscle Shoals 4 116 11:53.13

3 Tatum Dalrymple Russellville 5 127 12:43.00

4 Sarah Warren Town Creek 5 145 13:53.74

5 Joslyn Shultz Sheffield 5 156 14:45.13

6 Octavia Cain Muscle Shoals 2 163 17:02.20

7 Caroline Pearce Tuscumbia 5 171 18:12.84

8 Rudy Coons Muscle Shoals 3 176 19:07.86

Male  5 and Under

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Noah Bradford Tuscumbia 5 63 9:54.19

2 Harry Hughston Tuscumbia 5 68 10:02.45

3 Reed Barksdale Tuscumbia 4 69 10:05.93

4 Beau Price Florence 5 119 12:06.52

5 Avery Elliot Tuscumbia 5 124 12:30.04

6 Knox Coons Muscle Shoals 5 157 15:20.24

7 Judah Aycock Muscle Shoals  AL 4 168 17:08.09

8 Tommy Henson Tuscumbia 4 172 18:30.34

9 Beasley Lolley Tuscumbia 5 186 20:46.42

Female  6 to  8

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Brooklyn Stewart Hillsboro 7 27 8:36.38
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2 Savannah Parker Muscle Shoals 6 28 8:37.11

3 Sadie Parker Muscle Shoals 6 41 9:07.43

4 Elleanor McDougal Tuscumbia  AL 7 44 9:10.75

5 Sarah Kate Hagle Tuscumbia 8 46 9:14.52

6 Abigail Horton Muscle Shoals 7 48 9:23.31

7 Kaylee Cosbie Tuscumbia 8 52 9:26.49

8 Brylee Whitaker Muscle Shoals 6 53 9:28.19

9 Ella Gilbert Spruce Pine 7 60 9:48.65

10 Ellie Wood Muscle Shoals 8 67 9:59.29

11 Catherine Warren Town Creek  AL 8 73 10:13.75

12 Caroline Walls Muscle Shoals 7 79 10:26.74

13 Elise Price Florence 8 89 10:50.40

14 Allie Gasque Muscle Shoals 6 90 10:50.85

15 Maelee Copeland Florence  AL 8 96 11:00.09

16 Lucie Wimberly Muscle Shoals  AL 6 106 11:25.24

17 Mackenna Hudson Muscle Shoals 6 110 11:33.26

18 Arden King Muscle Shoals 8 112 11:35.56

19 Mattie Gargis Tuscumbia  AL 7 135 13:08.25

20 Madyson Parker Muscle Shoals 8 142 13:48.25

21 Emma Allen Florence 8 149 14:07.13

Male  6 to  8

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Bennett Davis Tuscumbia 7 11 7:43.62

2 Jackson Creel Florence 8 29 8:44.36

3 Zavien Wilson Muscle Shoals 6 37 8:53.78

4 Wyatt Smith Tuscumbia 6 38 9:03.67

5 Carlos Tepec Tuscumbia  AL 8 39 9:05.70

6 Landon Kimbrough Tuscumbia 8 45 9:11.29

7 Garrett Agee Muscle Shoals 7 55 9:30.81

8 Eli James Russellville 8 59 9:48.39

9 Nolen Stults Russellville 8 72 10:10.01

10 Logan McGuire Muscle Shoals 6 80 10:29.66

11 Luca Andrews Tuscumbia 7 84 10:37.77

12 Cole Cabaniss Tuscumbia  AL 6 98 11:01.73

13 Wesley Behel Florence 7 148 13:58.98

14 Ben Pearce Tuscumbia 7 177 19:12.80

15 Hudson Shell Tuscumbia 7 184 20:44.49

Female  9 to 10

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Raleigh Rogers Muscle Shoals  AL 9 17 8:03.56

2 Kylie Wilson Russellville 10 40 9:05.93

3 Caroline Cox Muscle Shoals 10 47 9:16.76

4 Zoie Royster Tuscumbia 10 50 9:25.94



5 Lucy Avery Tuscumbia 10 58 9:40.55

6 Mia Hutton Tuscumbia 10 66 9:57.56

7 Anna Karr Muscle Shoals  AL 10 70 10:08.21

8 Mckarlie Wimberly Muscle Shoals  AL 9 82 10:34.27

9 Viola Andrews Tuscumbia 9 101 11:05.90

10 Elizabeth Salguero Figueroa Phil Campbell 10 118 12:03.53

11 Cecilia Cox Muscle Shoals 9 122 12:24.82

12 Faith White Phil Campbell 10 131 13:00.66

13 Ava Kimbrough Tuscumbia 10 139 13:23.63

14 Gracie Gargis Tuscumbia 10 141 13:44.51

Male  9 to 10

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Joseph Niedergeses Florence 9 6 7:24.07

2 Cooper Buchanan Tuscumbia 9 9 7:37.86

3 Evan Horton Muscle Shoals  AL 9 13 7:50.67

4 Levi Clark Muscle Shoals 9 22 8:19.64

5 Warren Hubbard Muscle Shoals 10 26 8:36.24

6 Thomson Gasque Muscle Shoals  AL 10 32 8:48.18

7 John Matthew Dalrymple Russellville  AL 9 43 9:09.61

8 Brady Walls Muscle Shoals  AL 10 49 9:24.33

9 Hart Heard Phil Campbell 10 57 9:39.04

10 Graham Goldstein Pegram 10 83 10:36.52

11 Garrett Whitaker Muscle Shoals  AL 9 114 11:52.03

12 Samuel Underwood Muscle Shoals 9 121 12:21.65

13 Jacob Swindle Phil Campbell 10 133 13:06.69

14 Emmett Behel Florence 10 138 13:19.26

15 Preston Haddock Phil Campbell 9 143 13:51.15

16 Brodie Wells Phil Campbell 9 152 14:37.82

Female 11 to 12

Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Avery Claire Davis Tuscumbia 12 14 7:56.23

2 Sarah Jane Baker Muscle Shoals 12 15 7:59.72

3 Pamelah Wilson Russellville 11 19 8:13.38

4 Saydee Coan Town Creek 12 21 8:14.00

5 Zoe Hartsell Russellville 11 71 10:09.64

6 Maddie Whitehead Madison 11 74 10:16.67

7 Adelle Copeland Florence  AL 11 88 10:43.50

8 Madelyn Laurence Phil Campbell 11 91 10:51.91

9 Anna Allen Florence 11 99 11:01.96

10 Ellie Jae Powers Muscle Shoals 12 151 14:14.15

Male 11 to 12



Place Name City Age Overall Total Time

1 Sam Hagle Tuscumbia  AL 11 18 8:04.63

2 Jaxon Craft Muscle Shoals 11 20 8:13.85

3 Jay Wilson Muscle Shoals 12 36 8:53.37

4 Canaan Barnes Spruce Pine 11 92 10:56.66

5 Evan Goldstein Pegram 11 94 10:57.59

6 Alex Barbee Muscle Shoals  AL 11 104 11:13.81

7 Ronal Salguero Figueroa Phil Campbell 12 123 12:25.46


